

PURCHASE ORDER

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

Supplier: UP-TOWN INDUSTRIAL SALES, INC.	PO No: BAC16-06-044(ElecEq)	
Address: MANILA	Date: 06-29-16	
	PR No: Assorted	
	Mode of Proc.: Bidding (G005-16-08)	
Place of Delivery: VSU, Baybay City, Leyte	Delivery Term: FOB Site	
Date of Delivery: Within 30 working days upon receipt of P.O	Payment Term:	

No.	Qty	Unit	DESCRIPTION	Unit Cost	Amount
			For CoEng Annex A & B		
1	36	unit	Ceiling Orbit Fan, Heavy Duty, 16" Plastic Blade	1,428.00	51,408.00
			NIKON NOF16-3 without remote, ordinary		
2	15	roll	THHN Stranded Wire, 2.0 mm ² , 600V	1,598.00	23,970.00
			Philflex 150m/roll		
3	9	roll	THHN Stranded Wire, 3.5 mm ² , 600V	2,343.00	21,087.00
			Philflex 150m/roll		
4	1	roll	TW Stranded Wire, 14 mm ² , #6, 600V	8,998.00	8,998.00
			Philflex 150m/roll		
5	4	roll	Electrical Corrugated Flexible Pipe, 1/2" Ø, 100m/roll, good quality "Orange"	568.00	2,272.00
6	116	pc	Bulb Socket, PVC, #4" Ø	26.80	3,108.80
			Charged to: STF-PY		
GRAND TOTAL					110,843.80

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme: *[Signature]*
UP-TOWN INDUSTRIAL SALES, INC.

(Supplier's Signature over printed name)

Date: *8/2/16*

[Signature]
EDGARDO E. TULIN
President

Requesting Office/Dept.

Certified Correct:

Amount: _____

[Signature]
REMBERTO A. PATINDOL
(Authorized Official)

[Signature]
ERLINDA S. ESGUERRA
Head, Acctg. Div

ALOS No. _____

PURCHASE ORDER

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

Supplier: ORMOC MACMERCURY HARDWARE

PO No: BAC16-06-043(ElecEq)

Address: ORMOC CITY

Date: 06-29-16

PR No: Assorted

Mode of Proc.: Bidding (GOODS-16-01)

Place of Delivery: VSU, Baybay City, Leyte

Delivery Term: FOB Site

Date of Delivery: Within 30 working days upon receipt of P.O

Payment Term:

No.	Qty	Unit	DESCRIPTION	Unit Cost	Amount
			For CoEng Annex A & B		
1	4	unit	Fire Alarm Switch and Bell, #8"Ø "SASSIN"	900.00	3,600.00
2	48	pc	Switch Flush Type, 2-gang, good quality, ROYU	100.00	4,800.00
3	4	set	Panelboard (LS), Deadfront, Copper, Busbar, Flush type, bolt-on	14,350.00	57,400.00
			Three phase metal enclosed to consist the ff.:		
			a) 1 pc circuit breaker 100 amps, 3 poles bolt-on molded		
			600V, 60Hz		
			b) 6 pcs circuit breaker branch 30 amps, 2 poles bolt-on,		
			molded, 600V, 60Hz		
			c) 2 pcs circuit breaker branch 15 amps, 2 poles bolt-on,		
			molded, 600V, 60Hz		
			xxxxxxxx		
			Charged to: STF-PY		
GRAND TOTAL					65,800.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme: Mary Angelie Auxler
ORMOC MACMERCURY HARDWARE

(Supplier's Signature over printed name)

Date

EDGARDO E. TULIN
President

Requesting Office/Dept.

Certified Correct:

Amount:

REMBERTO A. PATINDOL
(Authorized Official)

ERLINDA S. ESGUERRA
Head, Acctg. Div

ALOBS No.

59105 6/11/17

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

Mode of Proc. Bidding (GOBP - 16 - 08)

Payment Terms

MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
 RECEIVED
 AUG 12 2016
 dr
 GRAND TO

र	र
---	---


EDGARDO E. TULÍN
President

Amount

A OBS No.